Annual Hearing Society of TN Conference & Member Meeting Registration One Day Only - April 6th, 2024

PO Box 3222 Clarksville, TN 37043 TNHearingSociety.org TNHearingSociety@Gmail.com Craig Haltom, President

The Annual HSTN Conference includes a total of 10 IHS approved CEs. Of the ten, seven may be earned by attending world-renowned presentations throughout the day, one-hour course of TN rules and ethics, one hour may be earned by visiting each vendor, and one hour for attending the Annual Member Meeting. The Hearing Society is extending the Member Meeting this year to non-members (non-members won't have voting rights) so they can learn how the Society works for our profession while earning 1 CE. Keep an eye out for the silent auctions, raffle(s), and other fund raisers. Please contact us if you have anything you'd like to contribute to the Society's fund raising opportunities.

Location: Chattanooga Convention Center Located in the Chattanooga Marriott Downtown. 1 Carter St. Chattanooga, TN 37402 Call 888-236-2427 for booking and hotel policies. Ask for the Hearing Society of Tennessee room discount when booking your room. The cut-off date for the group rate is March 15, 2024.

Check all that apply: HIS BC-HIS Apprentice	_ Audiologist MS Au	ıDOther (Specify)
Name (First, Last)		
Street Address	City	StateZIp
Phone ()		
Email (***IHS emails CE certificates***):		
TN State License #Other State License	e #	_Last Four SS#
Business Name		
Business Address		
Business Phone ()	Business Email	

Please check all that apply

HSTN Annual Membership Only	\$100
HSTN Apprentice Membership	\$50
HSTN Member Seminar Fee (Will need Membership Fee for this price)	\$245
Non-HSTN Member with TN Dispensing License Seminar Fee (For ones not wanting to become a member)	\$395
Non-TN Licensed Seminar Fee (Does not hold a TN Dispensing License)	\$320
Late Fee (Must receive registration form by March 25 rd to avoid this fee)	\$50

Total:

Please return this form to TnHearingSociety@Gmail.Com or mail to: Hearing Society of TN, PO Box 3222, Clarksville, TN 37043

□Visa □Mastercard □Discover □AMEX □Check

Name on Card_____

Expiration	CVC	Zip		
Check Number				
	P	P		

You will receive an email at address listed above with receipt of payment.

Credit card will incur a 4% convenience fee. Payment will be processed upon receipt of application.